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Bengaluru Electricity Supply Company Limited
(Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

BESCOM BESCOM GSTN No: 29AACCB1412G1Z5

Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -NANDAGUDI

Account ID Tariff BillNo Billing Period BillDate Disconnection Date
NHT2 2346097 HT2A(I) 1122199000635 01-02-2025 - 01-03-2025 12-03-2025 15-03-2025 30-03-2025
Contract Demand(KVA) 3000 | 90 % of CD(KVA) 2700
Recorded Demand(KVA) 2628 | Billing Demand 2700
Name & Address: Spl Incentive scheme(SIS) No | Spl Incentive BaseCons 0
M/S BANGALORE METALLURGICALS-NO 120 kamblipuraGATE Wheeled Energy(Cap) 227448 | Wheeled Energy(Non Cap) 0
SIDDALGHATTA RAHASIGALA POSTHOSKOTE TQ,0 Open acoess oergy o [Supply vorage 5
Submeter(same bill) 0 | Submeter(separate bill) 0
CSS Exempted WE(NCS) 227448 | DERS Base Cons(KWH) 173182
Recorded PF 0.96 | Meter Status NORMAL

Description MI\(/IaEar KWH Meter TOD/Wheeling/Open Access Energy

Pres Reading: TOD Whegled W.heeled Open TOD
0.1752 1405.865 1464.595 TOD Zone Units Units Units (Non Accgss EC/SIS
01-03-2025 (Cap) Cap) Units Rebate
Prev Reading
0 1347.344 1403.963 06:00 to 09:00 Hrs(0) 151.661 157.106 81675 21163 0 0 16113 16113
01-02-2025
Difference 0.1752 58.521 60.632 09:00 to 18:00 Hrs(0) 448.8 469.536 311040 80592 0 0 61364 0
Meter Constant 15000 15000 15000 18:00 to 22:00 Hrs(0) 231.579 240.681 136530 35376 0 0 26936 26936
Consumption 2628 877815 909480 22:00 to 06:00 Hrs(0) 515.304 538.542 348570 90317 0 0 68769 -68769
Less/Add:Cons 0 227448
Net Cons(ECI) 2628 650367 909480 Total 1347.344 1405.865 877815 227448 0 0 173182 -25720
Bill Details Units EETENEE VA IIR(EE) I | Tax Exemption NO
Demand Charges 2,700.00 340 9,18,000.00 || Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% 4,01,563.11
Excess MD penalty 0 0 0 || Tax on Open Access Energy @ 9% 0
Excess MD penalty(HT-5) 0 0.00 0 || Tax on Wheeled Energy(Captive) At Rs: 20 paise 45,489.60
EC 6,50,367.00 6.9 44,87,532.30 || Tax on Wheeled Energy(Non Captive) @ 9% 0
FAC 1,73,182.00 0.22 38,100.04 || Tax ShortClaim 0
Sub Meter EC/IVR/IOD/TCS 0 0 || CGST 0
Net TOD Charges 0 0 -25,720.00 || SGST 0
Special Incentive(SIS) 0.00 || Total Tax 4,47,052.71
PF Penalty 0 0 0.00 || Interest 310.47
Rebate /Discount/Prompt Payment 0 0 0 || Others(OTH,OTH) 72,783.00
Cross Subsidy charges(OAU) 0 0 0 || Total Others 72,783.00
Cross Subsidy charges(Wheeling Non Cap) 0 0 0 || Bill Amount 50,31,407.02
Addl Sur charges on wheeled (Non Cap) 0 0.82 0 Revenwe—SS,SM,%OAO
Discounted Energy Rebate 4,77,185.00 -1.90 -906651.5 || Tax -55,94,330.40
Reading Charges 0 0 0 || Interest on Revenue 0
Audit Short Cliam/Tariff Difference 0 || Interest on Tax 0
Total Arrears 0
Net Payable Amount 50,31,407.00

Fifty Lakhs Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred Seven Rupees only
Total IOD: 0.00, TDS Deduction: 0.00, Net IOD: 0.00

Amount Under Disputes: Court Case

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)
Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.

Beneficiary Name BESCOM
Account Number 2346097

Bank Name Bank Of India
Branch Cantonment
IFSC CODE BKIDOOBSCOM

Amount 50,31,407.00




